14. Spieltag

SK Markranstadt I
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
USC Leipzig Il

SV GW Miltitz

13. Spieltag

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
Eiche Wachau

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

12. Spieltag

USC Leipzig Il

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SK Markranstadt Il

11. Spieltag

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
Eiche Wachau
SV GW Miltitz
USC Leipzig Il

10. Spieltag

USC Leipzig Il

SK Markranstadt 111
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

9. Spieltag

SV GW Miltitz

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

SK Markranstadt 111
TSV Einheit Lindenthal

8. Spieltag

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
USC Leipzig Il
Eiche Wachau

7. Spieltag

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
Eiche Wachau
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV GW Miltitz

21.02.2016

. TSV Einheit Lindenthal

Eiche Wachau

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
spielfrei

06.02.2016

USC Leipzig Il

: SK Markranstadt Il
;. SV GW Miltitz

spielfrei
17.01.2016

Eiche Wachau

;. SV GW Miltitz
. TSV Einheit Lindenthal

spielfrei

10.01.2016

: TSV Einheit Lindenthal

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

: SK Markranstadt Il

spielfrei

12./13.12.2015

;. SV GW Miltitz
: SV 1863 Dolzig Il

Eiche Wachau
spielfrei

06.12.2015

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
USC Leipzig Il

Eiche Wachau
spielfrei

04.10.2015

. SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
;. SV GW Miltitz
: SK Markranstadt Il

spielfrei

04.10.2015

: SK Markranstadt Il
. SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

USC Leipzig Il
spielfrei

2474
2293
2515

2397
2496
2655

2445
2443
2386

2268
2602

2314
2375
2282

2331
2269
2418

2485
2300
2331

2218
2543
2458

: 2460
: 2302
: 2428

12299
: 2198
12114

: 2396
12203
: 2405

. 2157
: 2582
2467

2065

: 2163
12392
1 2291

12351
: 2200
1 2454

: 2330
12190
: 2173

12134
: 2340
: 2336



6. Spieltag

USC Leipzig Il

SK Markranstadt 111
SV GW Miltitz

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

5. Spieltag

Eiche Wachau

SV GW Miltitz

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SK Markranstadt I

4. Spieltag

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SK Markranstadt I
USC Leipzig Il

3. Spieltag

SV GW Miltitz

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
Eiche Wachau

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

2. Spieltag

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
USC Leipzig Il
Eiche Wachau
TSV Einheit Lindenthal

1. Spieltag

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
SK Markranstadt I
SV GW Miltitz
Eiche Wachau

20.09.2015

. TSV Einheit Lindenthal

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
Eiche Wachau
spielfrei

13.09.2015

USC Leipzig Il

: SV 1863 Délzig Il

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
spielfrei

04.10.2015

: SV 1863 Délzig Il

Eiche Wachau

. SV GW Miltitz

spielfrei
20.09.2015

USC Leipzig Il

: SK Markranstadt Il
: TSV Einheit Lindenthal

spielfrei

13.09.2015

. SV GW Miltitz
: SV 1863 Dolzig Il
: SK Markranstadt Il

spielfrei
07.09.2014

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
USC Leipzig Il

: TSV Einheit Lindenthal

spielfrei

2420
2357
2355

2390
2401
2312

2293
2462
2408

2354
2283
2449

2406
2396
2420

2325
2255
2326

: 2186
: 2600
2324

. 2654
2318
: 2215

2161
11933
12273

12193
: 2249
: 2316

: 1630
12230
: 2369

. 2264
: 2436
: 2206



